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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen Weekend 1

Tilburg, 13- - 14-1-2024

Event 15
14-1-2024 - 12:25

Men, 200m Bultterfly

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlist

naam

Heat 1 of 2

1

~No gk~ wnN

Thijmen Pruijssers
Davi Fonseca Gomes
Tom Balsen Versteeg
Hannes Loos

Maikel Blijlevens

Max van der Spank
Lars de Kooter

Heat 2 of 2

O ~NOULDd WNE

Raoni Schrijvers
Martijn Nies
Milco Matla

Cas Verstegen
Lucas van Rooij
Nicko Kamphuis
Wouter Sijmons
Jesper Pas

vereniging inschrijftijd
Hieronymus 2:52.58
Psv 2:39.76
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:30.64
Hieronymus 2:27.31
Wzv 2:29.58
Hieronymus 2:36.62
De Biesboschzwemmers 2:48.76
Tempo Valkenswaard 2:22.82
Psv 2:19.54
Psv 2:10.33
Psv 2:04.94
Psv 2:10.22
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:10.46
Nuenen 2:20.76
V.Z.V. Njord 2:25.81

201000129
200902795
200005673
200603793
200701051
201000275
200800185

199302669
200902095
200600555
200500891
200603943
199900887
199302695
200200967

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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